                                               www.libratherm.com                                Certificate No. IND14.8776U/Q
Partners In Measurement and Control (190615)
401-403, 407-408, Diamond Industrial Estate, K.P. Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22- 42555353, 42555340. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com
1
Zero Cross Over Turn On – Thyristor Switch Card for Capacitor Bank
               TSC-306-S/TSC-303-S     TSC-306-D/TSC-303-D
Description:

c) Using LTSM it is possible to switch the capacitors at 100mS rate; thereby power factor close to
unity can be maintained. Contactors cannot be switched that fast.
d) There are no limitations in number of switching operations.
These switching modules LTSM are easy to install and come with built in indications for normal
function and faults, along with built in protection circuits for fail safe operations.
Generally, each of the real time power factor controllers (RPFC – relay module) gives 4 to 12
outputs, to select that many capacitor banks to maintain desired power factor and hence it will be
required to use that many numbers of LTSM modules.  User has to specify the required KVAR
ratings of LTSM while placing the order with us.
LIBRATHERM MAKE STANDARD THYRISTOR SWITCH MODULE
Sr.No. Model No.
KVAR of 3 phase
Capacitor bank
Size (h x w x d) mm.
1. LTSM-5 5 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
2. LTSM-10 10 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
3. LTSM-15 15 KVAR 250 x 160 x 130
4. LTSM-25 25 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
5. LTSM-50 50 KVAR 250 x 160 x 180
6. LTSM-100 100 KVAR 450 x 355 x 300
Note: Sizes are subject to change
ACTUAL PICTURE